Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73

100,000
hours
Ordering Information
AX60530WB/X200P With ATX 200W power supply
AX60530WB/X270P With ATX 270W power supply
*Specifications and certifications are based on options and may vary.
Backplane Options
Optional Items
ATX 270W power supply with PFC
59460530030E USB cable 2.54 to 2.0 Dupont 400 mm (SBC82810 only)
59460530040E USB cable 2.54 Dupont to 2.0 housing 400 mm
(SBC82820, SBC82702, SBC82700, SHB210 only)
Dimensions
Models Slots per Segment
(ISA/PCI/PCIe/CPU) Segment
HAB206 0/3/1/1 Single
PICMG 1.3
Features
AX60551
8-slot ShoeBox Chassis
● Desktop or wallmount industrial computer chassis
● One 5.25" and two 3.5" HDD drive bays
● Equipped with a PS/2 type power supply
Dimensions
Top view
Specifications
Standard Color Beige
Construction Heavy-duty steel
Drive Capacity Exposed 1 x 5.25" HDD drive bay and 1 x 3.5" HDD drive bay:
internal 1 x 3.5" HDD drive bay
Cooling 1 x 9 cm ball-bearing fan (51 CFM/each) with a removable
filter
Front Panel Indicators 1 x power on/off; 1 x HDD
Front Panel Controls 1 x power on/off; 1 x system reset
Front Panel Connector 1 x PS/2 6-pin keyboard & mouse, 2 x USB
Pre-punched Panel Rear 1 x 9-pin; 1 x 25-pin; 2 x USB (optional)
System Board SBCs
Expansion Interface 8-slot backplane
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 40°C (32°F ~ 104°F)
Dimensions 280.2 mm (11") (W) x 415.8 mm (16.37") (D) x 197.3 mm
(7.77") (H)
Weight (net/gross) 10.9 kg (24.03 lb)/11.2 kg (24.67 lb)
Power Supply Specifications
Items Watt
Specifications
Input Output MTBF
PS300-
XP2
ATX 300W
(PFC)
AC100 ~ 240V
(Auto)
+5V @ 16A
+12V1 @ 17A
+12V2 @ 17A
+5VSB @ 2.5A
+3.3V @ 19A
-12V @ 0.3A
100,000
hours
Ordering Information
AX60551WB/X300 With ATX 300W power supply
AX60551WB/X400 With ATX 400W power supply
AX60551WB/X500 With ATX 500W power supply
*Specifications and certifications are based on options and may vary.
Backplane Options
Models Slots per Segment
(ISA/PCI/PCIe/CPU) Segment

Applications
Packing List
Ordering Information
Wallmount PC controller
Embedded PC controller
Unattended controller
Compact industrial PC
1 x system unit with riser card
1 x power cord (optional)
Standard
EM60320I
EM60320I-CF
Embedded MicroBox for Mini ITX SBC
Embedded MicroBox for Mini ITX SBC
Standard
MANO861/MANO871/MANO881/MANO825/MANO842
Optional
AX96125 (2 PCI)
AX96140 (2 PCI)
AX96145 (2 PCIe)
AX96147 (2 PCIe)
remove M/B name
*Specifications and certifications are based on options and may vary.
Specifications
Standard Color Silver